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New Orleans - Elementary Cohort 1 /Module 4
Last Name First Name District Email Signin
Marabie@sbpsb.org MW\ a)\i)”""—/

St. Bernard Parish

Arabie Magen .
Asbill Tiffani Jefferson tiff.asbill @gmail.com %*% M
(”W,

Bailey Randie St. John the Baptist Parish Rbailey@stjohn.k12.la.us
Balsamo Kayla Orleans kayla_balsamo@Iusherschool.
org
v
Kbardell@stjohn.k12.la.us |
|

St.John the Baptist Parish

ohn k1215 gimlm(lm %WW\/‘/

kbartley@stjohn.k12.la.us

St. John the Baptist Parish

' WWW“’/\

marybergeron@tpsd.org

Terrebonne Parish

Mary

Bergeron




New Orleans - Elementary

Cohort 1 /Module 4

Bierria Myriana 0PSB mblerria@encorelearning.org Mﬁ*’_\
;
[
Blanchard Holly Lafourche Parish hblanchard@mylpsd.com M W{ ’ILM{’/
Banura Brenda lefferson Parish 8bonural@hatmail.com &UW Bwu
. Brittany. bridges@arises
Bridges Brittany Orlaans Soleata @[ W
A\
Brouwer Tina St. Jehn the Baptist throuwer@stjohn.k12.la,us (j/% : /?*( L/
Brown Coretta lefferson Parish chrawn289@cox.net
Burrell Barbara Better cholce faundation aalall burrziln;@ REEiereege
| .
Casey Lauren Belle Chasse Academy, Inc, Leasey@bellechasseacaderny

arg
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________ = e — ;
< Hope. lewis@chdicEschddishd /
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' ' ot N2 | ) XA IR X
o Chatsaa [ Chartes Parish ceodper@charks k12 la.us @r \ﬂm &m I
fennifer comarr@jppss ki k. e 12 l )
SonaR Yehniter tofRershh tarish senind USJP{) 'Wﬁ *.,ir, : \\M <X /,
Qiwis dackie Bagahuse Ty Schaots Havis@dapschodisorg
itk Gabrivlke St Rerhard Parich Sdingtdsbasd o M{E}b D’\'\dl )
R ;"»"“":"-‘ias\\kli.la,u T 'S L Q@ @
Dorvin {auren Kaffarshin Parich . E\{hiﬂ_& (. XA
Jusng Whatissa St Rernard Barich ‘Il el dusanp@shash org
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Fanguy Tanya Terrebonne tanyafanguy@tpsd.org
/]
Fiorello Kaylin Terrebonne Parish kaylinfiorello@tpsd.org K ML /
[4
Firneno Carol Orleans cabbiefir@gmail.com
Fisse Rebecca Jefferson Parish Rfisse@cox.net @_Qw,o\ &U)&
7
: ¢
Fitzpatrick Therese Orleans Therese_fitzpatrick@lushersc
hool.org
~
=
yvette.forstall@hynesschool.c
Forstall Yvette Orleans om W )
Franklin Courtni Jefferson courtfranklin@aol.com
Friloux Heidi St. Charles Parish

hfriloux@stcharles.k12.la.us
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Gaubert Hizabeth St. Charles Parish egaubert@stcharles.k12.la.us
Gibson-Bazile Robyn St. John the Baptist rgbazile@stjohn.k12.la.us
Gioia Tabitha St. Bernard Parish tgioia@sbpsb.org Wl W/
/]
Green Katie St. Bernard Parish kegreen@sbpsb.org Km \B MM\ ,
4
/
Grenner Jessica St. Bernard Parish jgrenner@sbpsb.org
/|
v
Guidry Kathleen St. Tammany Parish kathleen.guidry@stpsb.org ﬁ] ! t E Eé "g
jack .
Jackson Lawrence Smothers Academy Liac son@srr;z’::ersacademy
Jackson Stephanie Jefferson Parish Public Schools sjackson.ics@gmail.com <1 | m
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Johnson Eboni lefferson ebonid26 @gmail.com MMH
Jones Madeline Lucienne Orleans Parish School Board mjones@elanacademy.org
Lamulle Margaret St Charles mlamulle@stcharles.k12.la.us (Ym %LM /
¢ n
Maia Robin Jefferson Parish robinmaia@gmail.com &2:.,_\ w
les.k12.la.
Malbroux Ashley St. Charles Parish amalbroux@s:t;har eskizla m}%'
4
pamela.mayfield@choicescho
Mayfied Pamela OPSB olsno.org /
nahon@stcharles.k12.la. &D*‘-"’U
McMahon Robyn St Charles Parish Public Schools| o on@suts: aries 8 ‘wJ’YJ{U\km /
Melan Naquin Robynn St Charles

e e e o
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ashlyn1005@yahoo.com

L

Jefferson Parish
dohly M, i
LA
[/ /43Y))
NHSURRES Michelle Saint Bernard Parish Michelle.Ingraffia@sbpsb.org -
Ingraffia
.. Washington Parish School . .
| i . ~ O\ ,Q / -
Neyland Kristin District kris.neyland @wpsb.info %}U C@ '
lﬁ
O'Berry Jodi St. Tammany jodi.oberry@stpsb.org <%A‘ @ W '
Parr Carla Jefferson Parish cparrd@cox.net /
Patterson Rashad Inspire Nola -Orleans Parish rashad.p:g::)sglr; @°|rgsp|renol W /
Petitfils Thais St. Bernard Parish tpetitfils@sbpsb.org W ? Z
. iff@ ity
Reiff Courtney New Orleans creiff@crescentcityschools.or
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Robinson Kizzy Jefferson Kizzygrace24 @gmail.com p%tp M I""')
\

Rotolo Julie lefferson Parish julie.rotolo@jppss.k12.1a.us Q‘/ik/ ﬂ-’u
Samuels Kemberly Friends of King School ksamuels@mlknola.org W«Ab
Sanchez Theresa Orleans Parish School District | tsanchez@elanacademy.org S 2 ‘/12 M
Seeger Renata Jefferson Parish Public Schools Nidesfather@gmail.com
Shelton Jennifer St. Charles Jshelton@stcharles.k12.1a.us

\
staci.simms@pl 3
Simms Staci Orleans e !; essyschool.or W
’ _
Smith Ashley Jefferson aplattsmith@yahoo.com
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Sumrall Keneshia Bogalusa City Schools Ksumrall@bogschools.org C
P
Ja
Theriot Tara Jefferson Tara.theriot@jppss.k12.la.us W)
Tortorich Paige St. Bernard Parish School Board Ptortorich@sbpsb.org @ 5 ﬁ O'\/W{/
(55 /
Turnbull Sarah St. Bernard Parish Sturnbull@sbpsb.org l%
Y
Wamer Brooke Orleans Parish preoke. waner@einsteinchar
terschools.org
A A
kareba.william i
Williams Kareba Orleans Parish Eh 'a os;farlseschools
Worden Jessica Orleans Parish Jworder @elanacademy.org /
o %f)/UB St.TQme‘i] Bew.r\ E].em‘\\\ on
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